BERIZZI Srl
Via Torchio, 10 - 24034 Cisano Bergamasco (BG) - ITALY
t. +39 0341 630184 - C.F. / P.IVA 03224470165
info@berizzi.it - www.berizzi.it
PHANTOM P
PHANTOM S
 CODE DESCRIPTION
 PHMP08 PHANTOM-P spray gun with nozzle Ø 0.8mm
 PHMP10 PHANTOM-P spray gun with nozzle Ø 1.0mm
 PHMP12 PHANTOM-P spray gun with nozzle Ø 1.2mm
 PHMP14 PHANTOM-P spray gun with nozzle Ø 1.4mm
 PHMP16 PHANTOM-P spray gun with nozzle Ø 1.6mm
 PHMP18 PHANTOM-P spray gun with nozzle Ø 1.8mm
 PHMP20 PHANTOM-P spray gun with nozzle Ø 2.0mm
 PHMP22 PHANTOM-P spray gun with nozzle Ø 2.2mm
 PHMP25 PHANTOM-P spray gun with nozzle Ø 2.5mm
 PHMP30 PHANTOM-P spray gun with nozzle Ø 3.0mm
 CODE DESCRIPTION
 PHMS08 PHANTOM-S spray gun with 700cc cup with nozzle Ø 0.8mm
 PHMS10 PHANTOM-S spray gun with 700cc cup with nozzle Ø 1.0mm
 PHMS12 PHANTOM-S spray gun with 700cc cup with nozzle Ø 1.2mm
 PHMS14 PHANTOM-S spray gun with 700cc cup with nozzle Ø 1.4mm
 PHMS16 PHANTOM-S spray gun with 700cc cup with nozzle Ø 1.6mm
 PHMS18 PHANTOM-S spray gun with 700cc cup with nozzle Ø 1.8mm
 PHMS20 PHANTOM-S spray gun with 700cc cup with nozzle Ø 2.0mm
 PHMS22 PHANTOM-S spray gun with 700cc cup with nozzle Ø 2.2mm
 PHMS25 PHANTOM-S spray gun with 700cc cup with nozzle Ø 2.5mm
 PHMS30 PHANTOM-S spray gun with 700cc cup with nozzle Ø 3.0mm
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MAX. PRESSURE 7 Bar /101 psi
WEIGHT 412gr
MATERIAL INLET 1/4" bsp
AIR INLET 1/4” bsp
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MAX. PRESSURE 7 Bar /101 psi
MATERIAL INLET 1/4" bsp
AIR INLET 1/4” bsp
Discover more:
Suction spray gun version with cup
Pressure spray gun version
PHANTOM Manual low pressure spray guns
ALUMINUM GUN BODY
STAINLESS STEEL INLET MATERIAL
STAINLESS STEEL NOZZLE AND NEEDLE